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Stale Representative 441

Thirty-Third

Middlesex

District

WOBURN
TOTALS

Republican Primary

Thirty-Third

Middlesex

District



442 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

Thirty-Fourth

Middlesex

District

Stoneham .

Winchester

TOTALS

.

Thirty-Fourth

Middlesex

District

5.S

446
1467

1016
1843

2859 1913 1309

269
1040

1789

4371

79 6160

State Election

Stoneham
Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4
Pet. 6

Winchester

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4
Pet. 5

Pet. 6

Pet. 7

Pet. 8

TOTALS .

L



Stale Representative 443

Thirty-Fifth

Middlesex

District

Democratic Primarv

Thirty



444 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

|

Republican Primary

Thirtv-Sixth



Siiik- Representative 445

Democratic Primarv

Thirty-Seventh

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD
I

484 79
SOMERVILLE 1316 14

TOTALS
! 1800 93

Republican Primary

J.

1?

238
116



446 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT



State Representative 447

Democratic Primary

QUINCY
Wd. 3. Pet. 3

Wd. 3. Pet. 4

Wd. 3. Pet. 3

Wd. 4. Pet. 3

Wd. 5. Pet. 2

Wd. 5, Pet. 4

Wd. 5. Pet. 5

Wd. 6. Pet. I

Wd. 6. Pet. 2

Wd. 6. Pet. 3

Wd. 6, Pet. 4

Wd. 6. Pet. 5

TOTALS

1230

1433

885
1290
1043

980
1024

808
914
1076
1046

1260

12989

Republican



448 Stale Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN (JENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

Second

Norfolk

District

QUINCY

TOTALS
1019 2826 1489

1019 2826 1489

State Election

Repu



Slate Representative 449

Democratic Primary

Third

Norfolk

District

QUINCY .

Weymouth

TOTALS

.

Third

Norfolk

District

Republican Primary

QUINCY
Wd. 2. Pel. 1

Wd. 2, Pet. 2

Wd. 2. Pet. 3

Wd. 2. Pet. 4
Wd. 2, Pet. 5

Wd. 3. Pet. 1

Weymouth
Pet. 5

Pet. 6

Pet. 9
Pet. 12 ....

Pet. 16 ....

Pet. 17 .. ..

TOTALS

2 12
= 0' i.

955
896
1094

925
863

1092

984
1010
1145

1084

1031

621

11700

317
290
350
291

335
408

338
316
348
404
382

268

4047

121



450 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

Fourth

Norfolk

District

Weymouth

TOTALS

.

Fourth

Norfolk

District

Weymouth
Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4

Pet. 7

Pet. 8

Pet. 10

Pet. 1

1

Pet. 13

Pet. 14

Pet. 15

Pet. 18

TOTALS .

c S E

1196

1290

1369
1138

1374
1404

1118

1330
1199
805

1655

1089

14967

Republ



State Representative 451

Fifth

Norfolk

District

Braintree

TOTALS

Fifth

Norfolk

District

Braintree

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4
Pet. 5

Pet. 6
Pet. 7

Pet. 8

Pet. 9
Pet. 10

Pet. 1

1

Pet. 12

TOTALS

.

Democratic Primary

Oh ^

s .1

g

3214

3214

2.^93

2393

39 5646

39 5646

State Election

S.i P
o 2 S
= as E

3-oS

1099

1030
1091

1149

1145

1160
1007

1041

1078

1193

1255

1393

13641

342
324
403
427
442
400
398

315
502
387
404
442

4786

Republ



452 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Sixth

Norfolk

District

Canton
Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4

Pet. 5

Pet. 6

Randolph
Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4
Pet. 5

TOTALS

1627

1462

1369

1481

1314

1466

1422

1427

1308

1503

1291

15670

21

24

25

20
21

111

270
249
362
334
337
240

363
425
301

436
301

3618

Republican Primary

1897

1711

1731

1815

1651

1706

1806
1876

1634

1959

1613

19399

102

121

223

102

122

224



State Representative 453

Seventh

Norfolk

District

Milton .

.

Randolph

TOTALS

Seventh

Norfolk

District

Milton

Pet. I

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4

Pet. 5

Pet. 6
Pet. 7

Pet. 8

Pet. 9

Randolph
Pet. 6
Pet. 7

Pet. 8

TOTALS

ubiican Primarv

97 1792

246 1951

180 1972

2109 21162

5

96

425
85

510



454 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

Eighth

Norfolk

District

Sharon . .

Stoughton

TOTALS

Eighth

Norfolk

District

Sharon

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet, 3

Pet. 4

Pet. 5

Stoughton

Pet. I

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 5

Pet. 6
Pet. 7

Pet. 8

TOTALS

J 8

1260
1237

1307

1186

1082

775

896
793
659
nil
852
719

11877

541

420
463
527
533

680
775
681

598
751

641

523

7133

72
57
43
70
72

60
57
44
39
81

54
38

687

Republican Pri



State Representative 455

Ninth

Norfolk

District

Millis . . .

.

Norfolk . .

.

Walpole . .

Wrentham

TOTALS .

Ninth

Norfolk

District

Millis

Pet. I

Pet. 2

Norfolk

Pet. I

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Walpole

Pet. I

Pet. 2

Pel. 3

Pet. 4

Pet. 5

Pet. 6

Pet. 7

Wrentham
Pet. 2

TOTALS ,

Democratic Primary

80
623
36

861

State Election

22



456 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Tenth

Norfolk

District

Bellingham
Blackstone

Franklin . .

Medway . .

TOTALS .

Tenth

Norfolk

District

Democra


